Human Services
Commissioner's Warrants

SSIS

4 Point 0 Non-Emergency Med Transport

Amazon

Carver Co Financial Services
Elan Financial Services

Greater MN Family Services
Greater MN Trauma Center
ICAN

Lutheran Social Services
Midwest Monitoring & Surveillance
MRCI

Nexus Mille Lacs Family Healing
Occupational Services

Palma, Sandra

Radermacher's

SixSparks LLC

Welckle, Bruce

WS Transportation

Direct Client Payments

2/3/2026

798.00
209.10
1,800.00
241.32
601.45
2,200.00
1,192.00
3,196.41
158.00
298.61
9,922.50
146.00
840.00
192.76
500.00
630.00
462.00

Total: 23,388.15

5,218.91

Grand Total: 28,607.06

Rent Deposit for client - STAY Funds
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