

Human Services
Commissioner's Warrants
2/3/2026

SSIS

4 Point 0 Non-Emergency Med Transport	798.00	
Amazon	209.10	
Carver Co Financial Services	1,800.00	
Elan Financial Services	241.32	
Greater MN Family Services	601.45	
Greater MN Trauma Center	2,200.00	
ICAN	1,192.00	
Lutheran Social Services	3,196.41	
Midwest Monitoring & Surveillance	158.00	
MRCI	298.61	
Nexus Mille Lacs Family Healing	9,922.50	
Occupational Services	146.00	
Palma, Sandra	840.00	
Radermacher's	192.76	
SixSparks LLC	500.00	Rent Deposit for client - STAY Funds
Welckle, Bruce	630.00	
WS Transportation	462.00	
	Total:	23,388.15
Direct Client Payments		5,218.91
	Grand Total:	28,607.06